
Pl. Dos Licence Nom Prénom COM Equipe 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 2 46670130123 THOMAS Théo GEST GRAND EST 08:27,0 08:34,0 08:33,0 08:45,0 08:46,0

2 5 48750240258 AUFFRET Ronan IDFR US METRO TRANSPORTS 08:34,0 08:40,0 08:43,0 08:45,0 08:57,0

3 6 43223140548 HUBY Antoine BRET BRETAGNE 08:43,0 08:33,0 08:41,0 09:00,0 08:52,0

4 1 48750240161 RICHARD ANDRADE Florian IDFR US METRO TRANSPORTS 08:51,0 08:45,0 08:45,0 08:50,0 08:43,0

5 4 46080010267 JOT Hugo GEST GRAND EST 08:45,0 08:47,0 08:50,0 08:50,0 08:43,0

6 15 47590620086 ANANIE Ugo HAFR HAUTS DE FRANCE 08:44,0 08:47,0 08:50,0 08:50,0 08:44,0

7 3 50230290626 DUJARDIN Brice NOAQ NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 08:45,0 08:47,0 08:49,0 08:51,0 09:13,0

8 71 48913050193 CASTILLE Noé IDFR CC IGNY PALAISEAU 91 09:07,0 08:56,0 08:50,0 08:51,0 09:00,0

9 36 43563380413 LAURANCE Axel BRET BRETAGNE 09:03,0 09:01,0 08:57,0 08:57,0 08:58,0

10 83 49505180036 SIMON Yohann NORM MOYON CYCLOSPORT 08:53,0 09:07,0 08:59,0 09:09,0 08:57,0

11 8 41740250128 LELANDAIS Rémi AURA V.C. ANNEMASSE 08:53,0 08:52,0 08:55,0 09:17,0 09:15,0

12 25 41690590475 DEGACHE Théo AURA V.C. VAULX EN VELIN 08:50,0 09:08,0 09:05,0 09:07,0 09:04,0

13 18 42390280194 BOURG Quentin BFRC BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 09:03,0 09:01,0 09:02,0 09:06,0 09:02,0

14 29 42250990006 SIMONIN Antoine BFRC BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 09:14,0 08:49,0 09:08,0 09:04,0 09:00,0

15 9 41420570132 BETON Damien AURA U.C. D'AFFINOIS/PELUSSIN 09:07,0 08:54,0 09:12,0 09:04,0 09:06,0

16 90 51820430401 DELMAS Théo OCCI OCCITANIE 08:57,0 09:02,0 09:11,0 09:13,0 09:10,0

17 14 52852840072 BODARD Damien PDLL PAYS DE LA LOIRE 09:00,0 09:11,0 09:09,0 09:01,0 09:15,0

18 64 47020630253 LALEU Timothée HAFR HAUTS DE FRANCE 09:24,0 08:58,0 09:03,0 09:07,0 09:07,0

19 55 46080010087 GABRIEL Timothé GEST GRAND EST 08:59,0 09:01,0 09:18,0 09:12,0 09:11,0

20 11 43293150134 TANGUY Maxan BRET BRETAGNE 09:01,0 08:58,0 09:11,0 09:19,0 09:13,0

21 97 52850240190 BILLET Adrien PDLL PAYS DE LA LOIRE 09:23,0 08:52,0 09:04,0 09:08,0 09:14,0

22 13 42250150048 GROSLAMBERT Martin BFRC VELO CLUB ORNANS 08:51,0 09:17,0 09:11,0 09:26,0 09:06,0

23 49 44452060118 UZON Aurélien CEVL CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 09:29,0 09:02,0 09:04,0 09:10,0 09:10,0

24 104 52492590159 LEBOUCHER Anatole PDLL TEAM U ANJOU 49 09:28,0 09:01,0 09:10,0 09:15,0 09:10,0

25 17 49760160471 BENOIST Tom NORM VC ROUEN 76 08:58,0 09:03,0 09:18,0 09:23,0 09:24,0

26 10 51812460118 BIBET Thomas OCCI OCCITANIE 08:59,0 09:12,0 09:05,0 09:37,0 09:13,0

27 101 52441200312 BAILLY Corentin PDLL GUIDON MACHECOULAIS 09:28,0 09:00,0 09:12,0 09:18,0 09:15,0

28 75 48750240273 ROYER Maxime IDFR US METRO TRANSPORTS 09:24,0 09:10,0 09:13,0 09:16,0 09:10,0

29 22 41690400022 LABROSSE Jordan AURA COURS LA VILLE CYCLISME 09:23,0 09:05,0 09:07,0 09:14,0 09:25,0

30 35 42210460235 LEONARDI Guillaume BFRC VELO SPORT CLUB BEAUNOIS 09:29,0 09:07,0 09:24,0 09:12,0 09:07,0

31 57 46682210160 RUHLMANN Théo GEST GRAND EST 09:12,0 09:02,0 09:20,0 09:20,0 09:28,0

32 66 47590350268 TRIOUX Martin HAFR HAUTS DE FRANCE 09:09,0 09:22,0 09:16,0 09:20,0 09:22,0

33 7 41690590231 JARNET Théo AURA V.C. VAULX EN VELIN 08:52,0 09:06,0 09:30,0 09:31,0 09:36,0

34 81 49140010124 LEVEEL Kyllian NORM ES CAEN 09:36,0 09:18,0 09:25,0 09:13,0 09:08,0

35 85 49760160468 LEPOITTEVIN DUBOST Joris NORM VC ROUEN 76 09:33,0 09:27,0 09:00,0 09:24,0 09:20,0

36 65 47590570073 SENECAIL Firmin HAFR HAUTS DE FRANCE 09:38,0 09:12,0 09:11,0 09:24,0 09:26,0

37 20 41732660152 PEUGET Clément AURA C.L.I.C. VTT 09:08,0 09:21,0 09:29,0 09:27,0 09:27,0

38 56 46881070033 MOUGEL Robin GEST GRAND EST 09:29,0 09:10,0 09:39,0 09:24,0 09:27,0

39 45 43223140539 STEVANT Malo BRET VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 09:31,0 09:15,0 09:36,0 09:19,0 09:33,0

40 91 51480980148 MONTEIL Lubin OCCI OCCITANIE 09:41,0 09:14,0 09:25,0 09:29,0 09:28,0

41 19 50170040112 BREGIERE Anthony NOAQ NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 09:48,0 09:19,0 09:22,0 09:27,0 09:23,0

42 84 49141920108 GUILBERT Clément NORM UC IFS-HEROUVILLE 09:54,0 09:19,0 09:20,0 09:25,0 09:25,0

43 99 52492880087 TAUDON Matheo PDLL PAYS DE LA LOIRE 09:23,0 09:21,0 09:34,0 09:45,0 09:24,0

44 58 46080020025 THIROTEL Hugo GEST GRAND EST 09:33,0 09:18,0 09:27,0 09:38,0 09:34,0

45 28 42210460202 SERPAGGI Baptiste BFRC BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 09:56,0 09:25,0 09:21,0 09:25,0 09:24,0

46 78 49500100116 BRAMOULLE Benjamin NORM AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 09:50,0 09:24,0 09:25,0 09:31,0 09:21,0

47 41 43291660095 PHILIPPE William BRET TEAM SPORTBREIZH AC LEONARDE 09:28,0 09:20,0 09:38,0 09:32,0 09:34,0

48 98 52850200218 MASSOULIER Erwan PDLL PAYS DE LA LOIRE 09:28,0 09:24,0 09:33,0 09:36,0 09:31,0

49 24 41740030064 MATRINGE Pierre AURA TEAM ALLINGES PUBLIER 09:37,0 09:24,0 09:28,0 09:41,0 09:27,0

50 27 42250200486 LOPES Lucas BFRC BOURGOGNE FRANCHE COMTE 09:41,0 09:27,0 09:23,0 09:36,0 09:31,0

51 92 51340100021 GAILLARD Florian OCCI AMICALE VELO CLUB FABREGUES 09:49,0 09:23,0 09:30,0 09:31,0 09:32,0

52 86 49503490361 COUSIN Clément NORM VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT 09:54,0 09:19,0 09:41,0 09:26,0 09:30,0

53 105 52442590003 BOLGIANI Gabriel PDLL VELO CLUB PORNICHET 09:39,0 09:20,0 09:30,0 09:43,0 09:40,0

54 46 44450830161 FOUCHER Baptiste CEVL CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 09:45,0 09:27,0 09:21,0 09:47,0 09:37,0

55 93 51820430288 ALMANSA Clément OCCI CA CASTELSARRASIN 09:48,0 09:14,0 09:27,0 09:43,0 09:46,0

56 82 49505180134 FILLION Erwann NORM MOYON CYCLOSPORT 09:50,0 09:29,0 09:29,0 09:33,0 09:40,0

57 87 50472190065 QUILEZ Aurelien NOAQ CD LOT-ET-GARONNE 10:04,0 09:33,0 09:32,0 09:33,0 09:29,0

58 21 41380220281 MILLAT Adrien AURA CHARVIEU CHAVAGNEUX I.C. 09:46,0 09:40,0 09:37,0 09:31,0 09:44,0

59 44 43354420034 COQUIN Matheo BRET VC LAILLE VALLONS DE VILAINE 10:07,0 09:25,0 09:25,0 09:34,0 09:51,0

60 102 52441200287 BAUBRY Tom PDLL GUIDON MACHECOULAIS 09:57,0 09:35,0 09:26,0 09:47,0 09:40,0

61 31 42210020066 HAQUIN RENARD Henri François BFRC PRODIALOG / DAVID DEREPAS 09:54,0 09:27,0 09:36,0 09:45,0 09:43,0

62 48 44182880040 LEFEVRE Loan CEVL CENTRE VAL DE LOIRE 09:49,0 09:37,0 09:48,0 09:41,0 09:34,0

63 47 44180110149 JAMOT Aurélien CEVL UC MEHUNOISE 09:53,0 09:42,0 09:34,0 09:43,0 09:38,0

64 69 47591090037 DEMARQUE Thibault HAFR TEAM AVESNOIS 09:53,0 09:26,0 09:43,0 09:46,0 09:43,0

65 103 52441200134 BERNARD Lillyan PDLL GUIDON MACHECOULAIS 09:45,0 09:35,0 09:41,0 09:42,0 09:49,0

66 88 50230290697 DELUCHE Celestin NOAQ CREUSE OXYGENE 10:07,0 09:28,0 09:42,0 09:39,0 09:47,0

67 80 49144170164 ECOLASSE Théo NORM EC SAINT VIGORIENNE 10:01,0 09:35,0 09:38,0 09:49,0 10:05,0

68 94 51820430426 LAVIGNAC Matthieu OCCI CA CASTELSARRASIN 10:07,0 09:49,0 09:36,0 10:10,0 09:40,0

69 70 48935070403 LATOUR Thomas IDFR B.C. NOISY LE GRAND 09:51,0 09:44,0 09:47,0 10:17,0 09:42,0

70 50 44280260236 TOUTAY Maximin CEVL C'CHARTRES CYCLISME 10:04,0 09:39,0 09:54,0 10:01,0 09:57,0

71 59 46080020027 VAZ Dorian GEST ARDENNE MÉTROPOLE NOUVION CYCLISME10:20,0 09:43,0 09:58,0 09:52,0 09:42,0
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72 42 43220280946 BRIAND Romain BRET UC BRIOCHINE 09:49,0 09:43,0 10:00,0 10:05,0 10:00,0

73 89 50870060282 BAILLARGEAT Marin NOAQ UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U8710:00,0 09:41,0 10:16,0 10:02,0 09:57,0

74 73 48750240089 BERGHEAUD Axel IDFR US METRO TRANSPORTS 10:08,0 09:55,0 10:03,0 10:11,0 09:43,0

75 33 42890450271 GUENIN Axel BFRC VELO CLUB D'AUXERRE 10:13,0 09:53,0 09:55,0 09:55,0 10:04,0

76 38 43220740051 GILLOT Valentin BRET CC UZELAIS 10:04,0 09:58,0 09:59,0 10:04,0 10:09,0

77 72 48935050194 GUDESTE Romain IDFR CM AUBERVILLIERS 93 10:14,0 09:59,0 09:57,0 10:04,0 10:07,0

78 106 46100010029 GUERIN Alexandre GEST TROYES AUBE CYCLISME 10:08,0 09:39,0 09:56,0 10:37,0 10:09,0

79 26 41741810010 BIDAL Thomas AURA VTT PAYS DE GAVOT 09:57,0 10:03,0 10:09,0 10:19,0 10:05,0

80 76 48782350311 POLETTO Antoine IDFR VC MONTIGNY BRETONNEUX 10:18,0 10:07,0 10:17,0 10:04,0 09:51,0

81 54 44370390041 FERNANDES Baptiste CEVL CS CHINONAIS 10:32,0 09:53,0 09:59,0 10:10,0 10:10,0

82 40 43562011032 JEHANNO Valentin BRET HENNEBONT CYCLISME 10:22,0 10:04,0 10:01,0 10:05,0 10:21,0

83 30 42890040013 GONZALEZ Méderic BFRC ASPTT AUXERRE 10:07,0 09:59,0 10:09,0 10:34,0 10:16,0

84 77 49613970356 TESSIER Simon NORM CD ORNE 10:31,0 10:02,0 10:20,0 10:07,0 10:09,0

85 95 51300030064 BOURE Erwann OCCI NIMES CYCLISME 10:17,0 10:06,0 10:23,0 10:15,0 10:11,0

86 60 46680710085 JELSPERGER Mathieu GEST MJC BUHL 10:18,0 10:07,0 10:38,0 10:01,0 10:09,0

87 68 47800540034 TIMBERT Clément HAFR AC CENTULOISE 10:13,0 10:00,0 10:15,0 10:14,0 10:37,0

88 52 44450660309 GIRAULT Dylan CEVL CG ORLEANS LOIRET 10:21,0 09:52,0 10:25,0 10:21,0 10:48,0

89 43 43293150161 ROBIN Matthys BRET UC PAYS DE MORLAIX 10:08,0 09:59,0 10:26,0

90 61 46670730022 FINCKBOHNER Hugo GEST VC NORD ALSACE 10:54,0 10:12,0 10:19,0

91 67 47020700093 HENNEQUART Martin HAFR A LAON BIKE 10:30,0 10:25,0 10:39,0

92 62 46880410302 DEMANGE Paul GEST VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN 10:46,0 10:29,0 10:33,0

93 39 43562010074 JARCZYK Thomas BRET HENNEBONT CYCLISME 10:38,0 10:29,0 10:34,0

94 32 42250120240 GALLEZOT Lucien BFRC V.C.DE MONTBELIARD 10:30,0 10:27,0 10:33,0

95 96 51300030196 CASTELAIN Remi OCCI NIMES CYCLISME 10:32,0 10:22,0 10:39,0

96 74 48750240299 NOEL Maxime IDFR US METRO TRANSPORTS 10:28,0 10:26,0 11:09,0

97 34 42891050315 BATARD Aymeric BFRC VELO CLUB DU SENONAIS 10:50,0 10:38,0 10:40,0

98 51 44450660403 CHANTIER MOLTRECHT Nicolas CEVL CG ORLEANS LOIRET 10:07,0 10:09,0 10:28,0

99 53 44450660468 MENGLIER Killian CEVL CG ORLEANS LOIRET 11:46,0 10:32,0

100 79 49500100277 LECROSNIER Lucas NORM AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME 11:06,0 10:58,0

101 16 50330010020 LE ROUX Alexandre NOAQ NOUVELLE AQUITAINE 09:45,0 11:09,0

102 12 50230290495 VADIC Baptiste NOAQ NOUVELLE AQUITAINE

103 23 41690400243 MOISSONNIER Hugo AURA COURS LA VILLE CYCLISME 11:02,0

104 37 43561930025 VERSCHUREN Killian BRET AC QUESTEMBERT 09:38,0 09:16,0 09:28,0 09:38,0
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Pl. Dos Licence NOM Prénom COM 1

1 2 46670130123 THOMAS Théo GEST 1 1 ⊳� 1 ⊳� 1 ⊳� 1 ⊳�

2 5 48750240258 AUFFRET Ronan IDFR 2 2 ⊳� 2 ⊳� 2 ⊳� 2 ⊳�

3 6 43223140548 HUBY Antoine BRET 3 3 ⊳� 3 ⊳� 3 ⊳� 3 ⊳�

4 1 48750240161 RICHARD ANDRADE Florian IDFR 8 7 � +1 4 � +3 4 ⊳� 4 ⊳�

5 4 46080010267 JOT Hugo GEST 6 5 � +1 7 � -2 6 � +1 5 � +1

6 15 47590620086 ANANIE Ugo HAFR 4 4 ⊳� 5 � -1 5 ⊳� 6 � -1

7 3 50230290626 DUJARDIN Brice NOAQ 5 6 � -1 6 ⊳� 7 � -1 7 ⊳�

8 71 48913050193 CASTILLE Noé IDFR 22 18 � +4 9 � +9 8 � +1 8 ⊳�

9 36 43563380413 LAURANCE Axel BRET 19 19 ⊳� 11 � +8 9 � +2 9 ⊳�

10 83 49505180036 SIMON Yohann NORM 12 14 � -2 10 � +4 11 � -1 10 � +1

11 8 41740250128 LELANDAIS Rémi AURA 11 8 � +3 8 ⊳� 10 � -2 11 � -1

12 25 41690590475 DEGACHE Théo AURA 7 9 � -2 12 � -3 12 ⊳� 12 ⊳�

13 18 42390280194 BOURG Quentin BFRC 20 20 ⊳� 13 � +7 13 ⊳� 13 ⊳�

14 29 42250990006 SIMONIN Antoine BFRC 26 17 � +9 16 � +1 14 � +2 14 ⊳�

15 9 41420570132 BETON Damien AURA 21 15 � +6 17 � -2 15 � +2 15 ⊳�

16 90 51820430401 DELMAS Théo OCCI 13 12 � +1 15 � -3 17 � -2 16 � +1

17 14 52852840072 BODARD Damien PDLL 17 22 � -5 23 � -1 16 � +7 17 � -1

18 64 47020630253 LALEU Timothée HAFR 30 26 � +4 24 � +2 21 � +3 18 � +3

19 55 46080010087 GABRIEL Timothé GEST 15 13 � +2 19 � -6 20 � -1 19 � +1

20 11 43293150134 TANGUY Maxan BRET 18 10 � +8 14 � -4 19 � -5 20 � -1

21 97 52850240190 BILLET Adrien PDLL 28 25 � +3 22 � +3 18 � +4 21 � -3

22 13 42250150048 GROSLAMBERT Martin BFRC 9 21 � -12 20 � +1 23 � -3 22 � +1

23 49 44452060118 UZON Aurélien CEVL 37 31 � +6 28 � +3 24 � +4 23 � +1

24 104 52492590159 LEBOUCHER Anatole PDLL 35 30 � +5 29 � +1 28 � +1 24 � +4

25 17 49760160471 BENOIST Tom NORM 14 16 � -2 21 � -5 22 � -1 25 � -3

26 10 51812460118 BIBET Thomas OCCI 16 23 � -7 18 � +5 26 � -8 26 ⊳�

27 101 52441200312 BAILLY Corentin PDLL 32 28 � +4 30 � -2 29 � +1 27 � +2

28 75 48750240273 ROYER Maxime IDFR 31 33 � -2 31 � +2 31 ⊳� 28 � +3

29 22 41690400022 LABROSSE Jordan AURA 27 27 ⊳� 27 ⊳� 25 � +2 29 � -4

30 35 42210460235 LEONARDI Guillaume BFRC 36 34 � +2 34 ⊳� 33 � +1 30 � +3

31 57 46682210160 RUHLMANN Théo GEST 25 24 � +1 26 � -2 27 � -1 31 � -4

32 66 47590350268 TRIOUX Martin HAFR 24 32 � -8 32 ⊳� 32 ⊳� 32 ⊳�

33 7 41690590231 JARNET Théo AURA 10 11 � -1 25 � -14 30 � -5 33 � -3

34 81 49140010124 LEVEEL Kyllian NORM 42 42 ⊳� 40 � +2 37 � +3 34 � +3

35 85 49760160468 LEPOITTEVIN DUBOST JorisNORM 41 46 � -5 35 � +11 34 � +1 35 � -1

36 65 47590570073 SENECAIL Firmin HAFR 44 39 � +5 36 � +3 35 � +1 36 � -1

37 20 41732660152 PEUGET Clément AURA 23 29 � -6 33 � -4 36 � -3 37 � -1

38 56 46881070033 MOUGEL Robin GEST 38 35 � +3 39 � -4 39 ⊳� 38 � +1

39 45 43223140539 STEVANT Malo BRET 39 37 � +2 42 � -5 38 � +4 39 � -1

40 91 51480980148 MONTEIL Lubin OCCI 48 44 � +4 41 � +3 40 � +1 40 ⊳�

41 19 50170040112 BREGIERE Anthony NOAQ 54 49 � +5 46 � +3 42 � +4 41 � +1

42 84 49141920108 GUILBERT Clément NORM 64 53 � +11 51 � +2 43 � +8 42 � +1

43 99 52492880087 TAUDON Matheo PDLL 29 36 � -7 38 � -2 47 � -9 43 � +4

44 58 46080020025 THIROTEL Hugo GEST 40 40 ⊳� 37 � +3 41 � -4 44 � -3

45 28 42210460202 SERPAGGI Baptiste BFRC 66 60 � +6 54 � +6 48 � +6 45 � +3

46 78 49500100116 BRAMOULLE Benjamin NORM 58 55 � +3 53 � +2 51 � +2 46 � +5

47 41 43291660095 PHILIPPE William BRET 34 38 � -4 45 � -7 44 � +1 47 � -3

48 98 52850200218 MASSOULIER Erwan PDLL 33 41 � -8 44 � -3 46 � -2 48 � -2

49 24 41740030064 MATRINGE Pierre AURA 43 47 � -4 47 ⊳� 50 � -3 49 � +1

50 27 42250200486 LOPES Lucas BFRC 47 50 � -3 50 ⊳� 49 � +1 50 � -1

51 92 51340100021 GAILLARD Florian OCCI 57 52 � +5 55 � -3 54 � +1 51 � +3

52 86 49503490361 COUSIN Clément NORM 65 54 � +11 57 � -3 56 � +1 52 � +4

53 105 52442590003 BOLGIANI Gabriel PDLL 46 45 � +1 48 � -3 52 � -4 53 � -1

54 46 44450830161 FOUCHER Baptiste CEVL 49 51 � -2 52 � -1 55 � -3 54 � +1

55 93 51820430288 ALMANSA Clément OCCI 53 48 � +5 49 � -1 53 � -4 55 � -2

56 82 49505180134 FILLION Erwann NORM 59 57 � +2 56 � +1 57 � -1 56 � +1

57 87 50472190065 QUILEZ Aurelien NOAQ 73 70 � +3 65 � +5 60 � +5 57 � +3

58 21 41380220281 MILLAT Adrien AURA 52 61 � -9 63 � -2 59 � +4 58 � +1

59 44 43354420034 COQUIN Matheo BRET 74 64 � +10 58 � +6 58 ⊳� 59 � -1

60 102 52441200287 BAUBRY Tom PDLL 67 63 � +4 60 � +3 63 � -3 60 � +3

61 31 42210020066 HAQUIN RENARD Henri FrançoisBFRC 63 58 � +5 59 � -1 61 � -2 61 ⊳�

62 48 44182880040 LEFEVRE Loan CEVL 55 62 � -7 66 � -4 66 ⊳� 62 � +4

63 47 44180110149 JAMOT Aurélien CEVL 61 66 � -5 64 � +2 65 � -1 63 � +2

64 69 47591090037 DEMARQUE Thibault HAFR 62 56 � +6 62 � -6 64 � -2 64 ⊳�

65 103 52441200134 BERNARD Lillyan PDLL 51 59 � -8 61 � -2 62 � -1 65 � -3

66 88 50230290697 DELUCHE Celestin NOAQ 76 67 � +9 68 � -1 67 � +1 66 � +1

67 80 49144170164 ECOLASSE Théo NORM 70 69 � +1 67 � +2 68 � -1 67 � +1

68 94 51820430426 LAVIGNAC Matthieu OCCI 75 74 � +1 70 � +4 72 � -2 69 � +3

69 70 48935070403 LATOUR Thomas IDFR 60 68 � -8 69 � -1 71 � -2 68 � +3

70 50 44280260236 TOUTAY Maximin CEVL 72 72 ⊳� 72 ⊳� 70 � +2 70 ⊳�

71 59 46080020027 VAZ Dorian GEST 88 78 � +10 77 � +1 73 � +4 71 � +2
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72 42 43220280946 BRIAND Romain BRET 56 65 � -9 71 � -6 69 � +2 72 � -3

73 89 50870060282 BAILLARGEAT Marin NOAQ 69 71 � -2 74 � -3 75 � -1 73 � +2

74 73 48750240089 BERGHEAUD Axel IDFR 79 77 � +2 78 � -1 78 ⊳� 74 � +4

75 33 42890450271 GUENIN Axel BFRC 82 79 � +3 76 � +3 74 � +2 75 � -1

76 38 43220740051 GILLOT Valentin BRET 71 76 � -5 75 � +1 76 � -1 76 ⊳�

77 72 48935050194 GUDESTE Romain IDFR 84 82 � +2 80 � +2 77 � +3 77 ⊳�

78 106 46100010029 GUERIN Alexandre GEST 81 73 � +8 73 ⊳� 79 � -6 78 � +1

79 26 41741810010 BIDAL Thomas AURA 68 75 � -7 79 � -4 80 � -1 79 � +1

80 76 48782350311 POLETTO Antoine IDFR 87 89 � -2 87 � +2 84 � +3 80 � +4

81 54 44370390041 FERNANDES Baptiste CEVL 96 88 � +8 82 � +6 82 ⊳� 81 � +1

82 40 43562011032 JEHANNO Valentin BRET 90 90 ⊳� 83 � +7 81 � +2 82 � -1

83 30 42890040013 GONZALEZ Méderic BFRC 78 80 � -2 81 � -1 85 � -4 83 � +2

84 77 49613970356 TESSIER Simon NORM 94 91 � +3 90 � +1 87 � +3 84 � +3

85 95 51300030064 BOURE Erwann OCCI 86 86 ⊳� 89 � -3 88 � +1 85 � +3

86 60 46680710085 JELSPERGER Mathieu GEST 85 87 � -2 91 � -4 89 � +2 86 � +3

87 68 47800540034 TIMBERT Clément HAFR 83 84 � -1 84 ⊳� 83 � +1 87 � -4

88 52 44450660309 GIRAULT Dylan CEVL 89 83 � +6 86 � -3 86 ⊳� 88 � -2

89 43 43293150161 ROBIN Matthys BRET 80 81 � -1 85 � -4

90 61 46670730022 FINCKBOHNER Hugo GEST 100 97 � +3 92 � +5

91 67 47020700093 HENNEQUART Martin HAFR 93 95 � -2 95 ⊳�

92 62 46880410302 DEMANGE Paul GEST 98 99 � -1 97 � +2

93 39 43562010074 JARCZYK Thomas BRET 97 98 � -1 96 � +2

94 32 42250120240 GALLEZOT Lucien BFRC 92 96 � -4 93 � +3

95 96 51300030196 CASTELAIN Remi OCCI 95 93 � +2 94 � -1

96 74 48750240299 NOEL Maxime IDFR 91 92 � -1 98 � -6

97 34 42891050315 BATARD Aymeric BFRC 99 100 � -1 99 � +1

98 51 44450660403 CHANTIER MOLTRECHT NicolasCEVL 77 85 � -8 88 � -3

99 53 44450660468 MENGLIER Killian CEVL 103 102 � +1

100 79 49500100277 LECROSNIER Lucas NORM 102 101 � +1

101 16 50330010020 LE ROUX Alexandre NOAQ 50 94 � -44

102 12 50230290495 VADIC Baptiste NOAQ

103 23 41690400243 MOISSONNIER Hugo AURA 101

104 37 43561930025 VERSCHUREN Killian BRET 45 43 � +2 43 ⊳� 45 � -2
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